
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    International Falls  (4) at Crookston  (8)
Non-Conference,  Saturday, February 8, 2020

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena: Crookston Sport Center  Time: 3:15 PM - 5:52PM
Official Scorer:  Corky Reynolds  Attendance: 
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Crookston 
Josh Hardy  Coaches

 Starters
01 Noah Dragseth    Jr  G
12 Leyton Salentine    Sr  D
19 Jade Selzler    Sr  D
18 Nick Schulz    Sr  F
08 Quinn Westlake    Sr  F
25 Ben Andringa    Sr  F

International Falls 
George McDonald

 Starters
30 Max Marcotte    Jr  G
05 Travis Kalar    Sr  D
13 Jackson Schulz    Sr  F
12 Kian Gonzales    Sr  F
17 John Boerger    Sr  F
06 Jaxon Germain    Sr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Alex Longoria    Fr  F
05 Zach Tahran    Fr  F
10 Noah Kiel    Jr  D
11 Blaine Andringa    So  F
13 Joey Doda    Sr  C
15 Jack Doda    Fr  F
20 Jackson Demarais    Fr  D
24 Gavin Anderson    Jr  F
26 Nathan Kelly    Fr  F
27 Ty Hamre    Sr  D
31 Carter Nelson    Jr  G
35 Jaren Bailey    Fr  G

01 Mitchell Nemec    Jr  G
03 Anthony Saari    Sr  D
07 Ben Skifstad    Sr  F
08 Tucker Hell    Jr  D
09 Brady Wicklund    Jr  F
10 Justin Besch    Sr  C
15 Bradyn Dremmel    Sr  C
16 Colin Kostiuk    Fr  C
18 Joe Talmage    Jr  D
19 Ben Glowack    So  D
20 Brenden Beniki    Sr  F
21 Myles Mason    Jr  D
22 Parker Sivonen    So  C

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

IF

 Shots on Goal

C

IF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

IF

 10 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 11 

 12 

 3 

 2 

 17 

 13 

 4 

 2 

 38 

 35 

 8 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

IF

 2 4:00 3 7:30  3  0  0 

 4 11:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

C- 01 Noah Dragseth  
C- 31 Carter Nelson  
C- 35 Jaren Bailey  
IF- 30 Max Marcotte  
IF- 01 Mitchell Nemec  
IF- 

3 51:00 10 10 12 10 13 11  35  31

3 51:00 10 9 11 8 17 13  38  30

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Nick Fladland
(Ref) Kurt Larson
(Ref) Tyler Hagl

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  C 19 Jade Selzler   1:09  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:48 C ES 13 Joey Doda 15 Jack Doda 27 Ty Hamre
C 02 Alex Longoria Slashing (2) 2 4:49

IF 05 Travis Kalar Roughing (2) 2 4:49
IF 07 Ben Skifstad Cross Checking (2) 2 5:34

2 6:15 C PP 15 Jack Doda 13 Joey Doda 08 Quinn Westlake
2 7:09 C ES 18 Nick Schulz
2 8:56 C ES 13 Joey Doda 27 Ty Hamre
2 12:28 IF ES 06 Jaxon Germain 07 Ben Skifstad
2 13:22 IF ES 09 Brady Wicklund 12 Kian Gonzales

C 10 Noah Kiel Slashing (2) 2 15:34
3 1:09 C ES 19 Jade Selzler 10 Noah Kiel
3 3:36 C ES 27 Ty Hamre 15 Jack Doda
3 4:26 IF ES 22 Parker Sivonen 07 Ben Skifstad

IF 17 John Boerger Boarding (5) 3 6:29
3 6:34 C PP 10 Noah Kiel 25 Ben Andringa
3 7:51 C PP 02 Alex Longoria 25 Ben Andringa
3 12:09 IF ES 10 Justin Besch 15 Bradyn Dremmel 08 Tucker Hell

IF 15 Bradyn Dremmel Tripping (2) 3 15:11

 End of Game


